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Product Name / Product Number Speed Form Factor Length Connector type
nominal optical
wavelength(nm)

WAVESPLITTER WST-S28-SR-C SFP28 25G SR 100M
SN:WT201901110005

25Gb SFP28 N/A LC 850

Avago AFBR-725SMZ 25G SPF28 25Gb SFP28 N/A LC 850

AFBR-8CER05Z 850nm LASER PROD  21CFR(J) CLASS 1M 25Gb SFP28 5M N/A 850

WAVESPLITTER WST-S28-AOC-053C 25G SFP28 AOC cable 25Gb SFP28 5M N/A 850

INNO LIGHT TF-PY005-N00 25Gb SFP28 5M N/A 850

Amphenol 0.5M AHSP P/N NDCCGF-C104 25G SFP28 0.5m NA N/A

Amphenol 1.0M AHSP P/N NDCCGF-0001 25G SFP28 1.0m NA NA

Amphenol 2.0M AHSP P/N NDCCGF-0003 25G SFP28 2.0m NA NA

Amphenol 3.0M AHSP P/N NDCCGF-0005 25G SFP28 3.0m NA NA

Amphenol 5M AHSP P/N NDCCGJ-0005 25G SFP28 5.0m NA NA

Transceiver

Active Optical Cables (AOC)

Direct Attach Copper (DAC)

Note

Transceiver / AOC / DAC
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